Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Common mode Noise Filters
E
1
X
2
C
3
1
4
4
5
C
6
T
7
9
8
0
9
0
10
U
11 12
Noise Filter High attenuation typeT
Coupled
type
The first two digits are
significant figure of
impedance value, and the
third one denotes the
number of zeros following
Packing
Embossed Carrier Taping
2 mm pitch, 10,000 pcs.
Code
U
Product Code Type CharacteristicsSize Nominal Impedance Form Suffix
C
Number of
Terminals
4 TerminalsDimensions(mm)
0.85 × 0.65 × 0.45
 (L) × (W) × (H)
Code
1
E
F
A
B
D
C
Ferrite
Inner Conductor
Electrode
4 3
1 2
4 3
1 2
Common mode Noise Filters
Type: EXC14CT
● Small and thin (L 0.85 mm×W 0.65 mm×H 0.45 mm)
● High attenuation at common-mode for noise suppression of harmonic signal components and cellular
frequency
● High cut-off frequency and capability of coping with high-speed signals (USB and HDMI)
● Strong multilayer/sintered structure, excellent refl ow resistance and high mounting reliability
● Lead, halogen and antimony-free
● RoHS compliant
● Smartphones, Tablet PCs and DSC
● Noise suppression of high-speed differential data lines such as MIPI, USB and LVDS
● The pin numbers shown here are for reference purposes
only. Confirm the actual pin number arrangement with
the exchanged specification documents.
Explanation of Part Numbers
Part No.
(inch size)
Dimensions (mm) Mass
(Weight)
[mg/pc.]A B C D E F
EXC14CT
(0302)
0.65±0.05 0.85±0.05 0.45±0.05 0.10 min. 0.50±0.10 0.27±0.10 1.0
Construction
Circuit Confi guration (No Polarity)
Dimensions in mm (not to scale)
Features
Recommended Applications
Mar. 201500
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Common mode Noise Filters
(B) Differential Mode(A) Common Mode
Z Z
Frequency (MHz)
Im
p
e
d
a
n
c
e
 (
Ω
)
1
10
100
10000
1000
1 10 100 1000 10000
Common Mode
Differential Mode
Frequency (MHz)
A
tt
e
n
u
a
ti
o
n
(d
B
)
–35
–30
–20
–25
–10
–15
0
–5
1 10 100 1000 10000
Common Mode
Differential Mode
Frequency (MHz)
A
tt
e
n
u
a
ti
o
n
(d
B
)
–35
–30
–20
–25
–10
–15
0
–5
1 10 100 1000 10000
Common Mode
Differential Mode
Frequency (MHz)
Im
p
e
d
a
n
c
e
 (
Ω
)
1
10
100
10000
1000
1 10 100 1000 10000
Common Mode
Differential Mode
Ratings
Impedance Characteristics (Typical)
Attenuation Characteristics (Typical)
Part Number
Impedance (Ω) at 100 MHz Rated Voltage
(V DC)
Rated Current
(mA DC)
DC Re sis tance
(Ω)max. Common Mode Differential Mode
EXC14CT500U 50 Ω±25 % 17 Ω max. 5 100 2.3 Ω±30 %
EXC14CT900U 90 Ω±20 % 20 Ω max. 5 100 3.3 Ω±30 %
● Category Temperature Range –40 °C to +85 °C
● Measurement Circuit
● EXC14CT900U
● EXC14CT900U
● EXC14CT500U
● EXC14CT500U
■ As for Packaging Methods, Land Pattern, Soldering Conditions and Safety Precautions,
 Please see Data Files
Mar. 201500
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Panasonic:
  EXC-14CT500U  EXC-14CT900U
Общество с ограниченной ответственностью  «МосЧип»   ИНН 7719860671 / КПП 771901001
Адрес: 105318, г.Москва, ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107
Данный компонент на территории Российской Федерации
Вы можете приобрести в компании MosChip.
   Для оперативного оформления запроса Вам необходимо перейти по данной ссылке:
   Вы  можете разместить у нас заказ  для любого Вашего  проекта, будь то
серийное    производство  или  разработка единичного прибора.
В нашем ассортименте представлены ведущие мировые производители активных и
пассивных электронных компонентов.
Нашей специализацией является поставка электронной компонентной базы
двойного назначения, продукции таких производителей как XILINX, Intel
(ex.ALTERA), Vicor, Microchip, Texas Instruments, Analog Devices, Mini-Circuits,
Amphenol, Glenair.
Сотрудничество с глобальными дистрибьюторами электронных компонентов,
предоставляет возможность заказывать и получать с международных складов
практически любой перечень компонентов в оптимальные для Вас сроки.
На всех этапах разработки и производства наши партнеры могут получить
квалифицированную поддержку опытных инженеров.
Система менеджмента качества компании отвечает требованиям в соответствии с
ГОСТ Р ИСО 9001, ГОСТ РВ 0015-002 и ЭС РД 009
            Офис по работе с юридическими лицами:
105318, г.Москва,  ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107, 1118, ДЦ «Щербаковский»
Телефон: +7 495 668-12-70 (многоканальный)
Факс: +7 495 668-12-70 (доб.304)
E-mail: info@moschip.ru
Skype отдела продаж:
moschip.ru
moschip.ru_4
moschip.ru_6
moschip.ru_9